A  G R E A T E R  M E A S U R E  O F  C O N F I D E N C E
New Model 4200-CVU integrated C-V option
for the Model 4200-SCS
speeds and simplifies device and materials characterization
Keithley keeps on building on its technology leadership in device and materials characterization with a new C-V instrument designed for integration with
the Model 4200 Semiconductor Characterization System. The Model 4200-CVU Integrated C-V Option speeds and simplifies the process of making C-V
(Capacitance-Voltage) measurements, offering users the advantages of intuitive point-and-click setup, complete cabling, and built-in element models, taking

accurate? Just click the on-screen “Confidence Check” button or use the
real-time front panel to isolate portions of the test setup for validation.
Ordering Information
4200-CVu
4200 Capacitance Voltage Unit
4200-CVu-PrOBer-KIt
Prober Accessory Kit for 4200-CVU
4200-CVu-uPgrADe
4200-CVU Card and Upgrade for
existing 4200-SCS systems
4200-CVu-1Y-ew
1 year of return to factory repairs of the
4200-CVU. Before and after data reports
compliant with ANSI/NCSL Z540-1. Must be
purchased with 4200-1Y-EW and 4200-CAL.
4200-CVu-3Y-ew
1-year factory warranty on the 4200-CVU
extended to 3 years from date of shipment.
Includes calibration and return shipping.
Requires purchase of 4200-3Y-EW.
4200-CVu-5Y-ew
1-year factory warranty on the 4200-CVU
extended to 5 years from date of shipment.
Includes calibration and return shipping.
Requires purchase of 4200-5Y-EW.
4200-CVu-3Y-CAl
3 calibrations / 3 years of calibrated operation of
the 4200-CVU. Requires purchase of 4200-3Y-CAL
4200-CVu-5Y-CAl
5 calibrations / 5 years of calibrated operation of
the 4200-CVU. Requires purchase of 4200-5Y-CAL
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
All Keithley trademarks and trade names are the property of Keithley Instruments, Inc.
All other trademarks and trade names are the property of their respective companies.
A  G R E A T E R  M E A S U R E  O F  C O N F I D E N C E